Oregon Council on
Developmental Disabilities

Council Meeting

oom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85786261759?pwd=c0tIKOh1ZFNaRFIrRUIN

angOUFVaUT09

Agenda: Thursday October 15, 2020

12:00
12:30

12:45
1:15

2:15
2:30
3:00
4:00

Support getting logged on to Zoom
Welcome and a moment for those impacted by wildfires
Agenda Review
Introductions: Staff, Council members and guests
Business Meeting:
e Caucus Updates
e Executive Director hiring update
e Budget update & vote
e Meeting minutes
e Membership Updates
O Vacancies
O Process
O Orientation
O Documentation
Break
Policy and Legislative update
5 Year Plan data analysis: Healthcare

Recognition for Andee Joyce and performance


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85786261759?pwd=c0tlK0h1ZFNaRFIrRUlNang0UFVaUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85786261759?pwd=c0tlK0h1ZFNaRFIrRUlNang0UFVaUT09

Agenda: Friday October 16, 2020

12:00 Support getting logged on to Zoom

12:30 Welcome & Community building activity

1:00 Equity Committee Update

1:45 Break

2:00 5 Year Plan Data Analysis: Education, Employment,

Formal/Informal Services
4:00 Recognition for Noelle Sisk
4:30 Public Comment and Closing



