

## **Council Meeting**

## Zoom:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85786261759?pwd=c0tlK0h1ZFNaRFIrRUIN ang0UFVaUT09

Agenda: T	hursday October 15, 2020
12:00	Support getting logged on to Zoom
12:30	Welcome and a moment for those impacted by wildfires
	Agenda Review
12:45	Introductions: Staff, Council members and guests
1:15	Business Meeting:
	<ul> <li>Caucus Updates</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Executive Director hiring update</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Budget update &amp; vote</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Meeting minutes</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Membership Updates</li> </ul>
	o Vacancies
	o Process
	o Orientation
	<ul> <li>Documentation</li> </ul>
2:15	Break
2:30	Policy and Legislative update
3:00	5 Year Plan data analysis: Healthcare

Recognition for Andee Joyce and performance

4:00

## Agenda: Friday October 16, 2020

12:00	Support getting logged on to Zoom
12:30	Welcome & Community building activity
1:00	Equity Committee Update
1:45	Break
2:00	5 Year Plan Data Analysis: Education, Employment,
	Formal/Informal Services
4:00	Recognition for Noelle Sisk